Will be communicated to the Technically Qualified Bidders

H Venue of opening of technical & financial e-Bids Office of Ex Engineer STD Bijbehara

I Cost of e-Bid document ( Bid Processing Fees) INR  1000.00 (Rupees one Thousand only) Pledged to 0801
Power .

J Amount of Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 102000/= Rs. (One lac two thousand only)   In the shape of
CDR/FDR/Bank Guarantee pledged to Executive Engineer STD
Bijbehara 

S.
No

SCOPE OF WORK Estimated
Cost(Rs.InLacs)

Last date for
Submission of e-Bid

1. Stabilization of 33 KV Wanpoh -Qazigund line along with augmentation by way of bunching of